Vente – Etalonnage – Réparation – Location – Assistance - Formation
Tel : 09 66 80 28 50
Web : www.damatec.fr
    Mail : damatec@damatec.fr
DAMATEC
    4 Rue de Corse
 72100 LE MANS
GAMME DOUILLES

1/2'' LONGUES
Part
No
Size (A)
mm
D2
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
08M06L 6 25 13 78
08M07L 7 25 14 78
08M08L 8 25 15 78
08M09L 9 25 16 78
08M10L 10 25 17.5 78
08M11L 11 25 18.7 78
08M12L 12 25 20 78
08M13L 13 25 21 78
08M14L 14 25 22.5 78
08M15L 15 30 23.7 78
08M16L 16 30 25 78
08M17L 17 30 26 78
08M18L 18 30 27.5 78
08M19L 19 30 28.7 78
08M20L 20 30 30 78
08M21L 21 30 30 78
08M22L 22 30 32 78
08M23L 23 30 32 78
08M24L 24 30 35 78
08M25L 25 30 36 78
08M26L 26 30 38 78
08M27L 27 30 38.7 78
08M28L 28 30 40 78
08M29L 29 30 40 78
08M30L 30 30 42 78
08M31L 31 30 43 78
08M32L 32 30 44 78
08M33L 33 30 46.5 78
08M34L 34 30 48 78
08M35L 35 30 49.5 78
08M36L 36 30 50.5 78
08M38L 38 38 53 90
08M41L 41 44 58 93
08M46L 46 44 65 93
08M50L 50 52 70 93
08M55L 55 52 76 93
mm
Part
No
Size (A)

DOUILLES CHOCS
3/4'' LONGUES
mm
Part
No
Size (A)
mm
D2
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
12M13L 13 44 25 95
12M14L 14 44 25 95
12M15L 15 44 26 95
12M16L 16 44 27 95
12M17L 17 44 31 95
12M18L 18 44 32 95
12M19L 19 44 33 95
12M20L 20 44 34 95
12M21L 21 44 35 95
12M22L 22 44 37 95
12M23L 23 44 38 95
12M24L 24 44 39 95
12M25L 25 44 40 95
12M26L 26 44 41 95
12M27L 27 44 43 95
12M28L 28 44 44 95
12M29L 29 44 45 95
12M30L 30 44 47 95
12M31L 31 44 48 95
12M32L 32 44 49 95
12M33L 33 44 51 95
12M34L 34 44 52 95
12M35L 35 44 53 95
12M36L 36 44 54 95
12M37L 37 44 56 95
12M38L 38 44 57 95
12M39L 39 44 58 95
12M40L 40 44 58 95
12M41L 41 44 60 95
12M42L 42 44 62 95
12M43L 43 44 63 95
12M44L 44 44 65 95
12M45L 45 44 66 95
12M46L 46 44 67 95
12M47L 47 44 68 95
12M48L 48 44 69 95
12M49L 49 44 70 95
12M50L 50 54 71 95
Part
No
Size (A)
mm
D2
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
12M51L 51 54 72 95
12M52L 52 54 74 95
12M54L 54 54 77 95
12M55L 55 54 77 100
12M56L 56 54 80 100
12M57L 57 54 80 105
12M58L 58 54 81 105
12M60L 60 54 84 105
12M63L 63 54 86 105
12M65L 65 54 88 105
12M70L 70 54 96 105
12M75L 75 64 102 108
mm
6
03EPP-F
DAMATEC - AS2S SARL

16M58 58 54 85 87
16M60 60 54 87 87
16M62 62 54 89 87
16M63 63 54 90 87
16M65 65 54 93 90
16M66 66 54 95 92
16M67 67 54 96 92
16M70 70 54 100 96
16M75 75 86 106 98
16M77 77 86 109 100
16M78 78 86 110 100
16M80 80 86 112 100
16M85 85 86 118 105
16M90 90 86 125 105
16M95 95 86 131 115
16M100 100 86 137 115
16M105 105 95 143 115
16M110 110 95 149 115
16M115 115 95 155 115
mm
8
03EPP-F
DAMATEC - AS2S SARL

DOUILLES CHOCS
1'' LONGUES
mm
Part
No
Size (A)
mm
D2
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
16M17L 17 54 34 100
16M18L 18 54 35 100
16M19L 19 54 36 100
16M20L 20 54 37 100
16M21L 21 54 38 100
16M22L 22 54 40 100
16M23L 23 54 41 100
16M24L 24 54 42 100
16M25L 25 54 43 100
16M26L 26 54 44.5 100
16M27L 27 54 46 100
16M28L 28 54 47 100
16M29L 29 54 48 100
16M30L 30 54 50 100
16M31L 31 54 51 100
16M32L 32 54 52 100
16M33L 33 54 53 100
16M34L 34 54 55 100
16M35L 35 54 56 100
16M36L 36 54 57 100
16M37L 37 54 59 100
16M38L 38 54 60 100
16M39L 39 54 61 100
16M40L 40 54 62 100
16M41L 41 54 63 100
16M42L 42 54 65 100
16M43L 43 54 66 100
16M44L 44 54 67 100
16M45L 45 54 68 100
16M46L 46 54 70 100
16M47L 47 54 71.5 100
16M48L 48 54 72.5 100
16M50L 50 54 75 100
16M51L 51 54 76 100
16M52L 52 54 77 100
16M53L 53 54 78 100
16M54L 54 54 80 100
16M55L 55 54 81 100
Part
No
Size (A)
mm
D2
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
16M56L 56 54 82 105
16M57L 57 54 84 105
16M58L 58 54 85 105
16M60L 60 54 87 120
16M62L 62 54 89 120
16M63L 63 54 90 120
16M65L 65 54 93 125
16M67L 67 54 96 125
16M70L 70 54 100 125
16M75L 75 86 106 135
16M77L 77 86 109 135
16M78L 78 86 110 135
16M80L 80 86 112 135
16M85L 85 86 118 140
16M90L 90 86 125 140
16M95L 95 86 131 140
16M100L 100 86 137 140
16M105L 105 95 143 155
16M110L 110 95 149 155
16M115L 115 95 155 155
mm
10
03EPP-F
DAMATEC - AS2S SARL

24M50 50 86 81 87
24M52 52 86 83 87
24M54 54 86 86 90
24M55 55 86 87 90
24M56 56 86 88 92
24M60 60 86 94 95
24M65 65 86 100 100
24M66 66 86 102 105
24M70 70 86 106 105
24M75 75 86 112 108
24M77 77 86 114 108
24M80 80 86 119 115
24M85 85 86 125 118
24M90 90 86 131 123
24M95 95 95 137 123
24M100 100 95 144 130
24M105 105 95 154 130
24M110 110 95 157 135
24M115 115 95 164 140
24M120 120 95 167 140
24M125 125 125 174 140
mm
12
03EPP-F
DAMATEC - AS2S SARL

Tel : 09 66 80 28 50
DOUILLES CHOCS
1'1/2  LONGUES
Part
No
Size (A)
mm
D2
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
24M36L 36 86 64 115
24M38L 38 86 66 115
24M41L 41 86 70 115
24M46L 46 86 76 115
24M50L 50 86 81 135
24M55L 55 86 87 140
24M60L 60 86 94 150
24M65L 65 86 100 150
24M70L 70 86 106 160
24M75L 75 86 112 170
24M80L 80 86 119 170
24M85L 85 86 125 170
24M90L 90 86 131 170
24M95L 95 95 137 180
24M100L 100 95 144 190
24M105L 105 95 154 190
24M110L 110 95 157 200
24M115L 115 95 164 210
24M120L 120 95 167 210
mm
Part
No
Size (A)

mm
D2
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
40M60 60 127 99 125
40M65 65 127 105 130
40M70 70 127 110 130
40M75 75 127 118 140
40M80 80 127 124 140
40M85 85 127 130 140
40M90 90 127 136 145
40M95 95 127 143 145
40M100 100 127 149 150
40M105 105 127 155 155
40M110 110 127 161 160
40M115 115 127 167 165
40M120 120 127 176 170
40M125 125 127 184 175
40M130 130 152 187 175
40M135 135 152 194 180
40M140 140 152 204 180
40M145 145 152 207 185
40M150 150 152 214 185
mm
Part
No
Size (A)

Part
No
Size A
mm
D2
mm
L2
mm
L
mm
MHD08M03 3 25 11 75
MHD08M04 4 25 11 75
MHD08M05 5 25 15 75
MHD08M06 6 25 15 75
MHD08M08 8 25 25 75
MHD08M10 10 25 25 75
MHD08M12 12 25 25 75
MHD08M13 13 25 25 75
MHD08M14 14 25 25 75
MHD08M16 16 25 25 75
MHD08M17 17 25 25 75
MHD08M19 19 25 25 75
MHD08M22 22 30 25 75
MHD08M24 24 30 25 75
mm
Part
No
Size A
mm
D2
mm
L2
mm
L
mm
MHD12M10 10 44 20 100
MHD12M12 12 44 20 100
MHD12M14 14 44 20 100
MHD12M17 17 44 20 100
MHD12M19 19 44 20 100
MHD12M22 22 44 20 100
MHD12M24 24 44 20 100
MHD12M27 27 44 20 100
MHD12M30 30 44 20 100
MHD12M32 32 44 20 100
DOUILLES A CHOCS
Male 3/4'
17
03EPP-F
DAMATEC - AS2S SARL
4 Rue de Corse 72100 LE MANS
Tel : 09 66 80 28 50
DOUILLES A CHOCS
Male 1''
mm
Part
No
Size A
mm
D2
mm
L2
mm
L
mm
MHD16M10 10 54 20 100
MHD16M12 12 54 20 100
MHD16M14 14 54 20 100
MHD16M17 17 54 20 100
MHD16M19 19 54 20 100
MHD16M20 20 54 20 100
MHD16M22 22 54 20 100
MHD16M24 24 54 20 100
MHD16M27 27 54 20 100
MHD16M30 30 54 20 100
MHD16M32 32 54 20 100
MHD16M36 36 54 20 100
mm
Part
No
Size A
mm
D2
mm
L2
mm
L
mm
MHD24M19 19 86 20 120
MHD24M22 22 86 20 120
MHD24M24 24 86 20 120
MHD24M27 27 86 20 120
MHD24M30 30 86 20 120
MHD24M32 32 86 20 120
MHD24M36 36 86 20 120
MHD24M38 38 86 20 120
MHD24M41 41 86 20 120
MHD24M46 46 86 20 120
MHD24M50 50 86 20 120
MHD24M55 55 86 20 120
DOUILLES A CHOCS
Male 1''1/2
18
03EPP-F
DAMATEC - AS2S SARL
4 Rue de Corse 72100 LE MANS
Tel : 09 66 80 28 50
CLE A FRAPPER
Part
No
Size
mm
SSM19RING 19
SSM22RING 22
SSM24RING 24
SSM26RING 26
SSM27RING 27
SSM30RING 30
SSM32RING 32
SSM34RING 34
SSM36RING 36
SSM38RING 38
SSM41RING 41
SSM46RING 46
SSM50RING 50
SSM55RING 55
SSM60RING 60
SSM65RING 65
SSM70RING 70
Part
No
Size
mm
SSM75RING 75
SSM80RING 80
SSM85RING 85
SSM90RING 90
SSM95RING 95
SSM100RING 100
SSM105RING 105
SSM110RING 110
SSM115RING 115
SSM120RING 120
SSM125RING 125
SSM130RING 130
SSM135RING 135
SSM140RING 140
SSM145RING 145
SSM150RING 150
mm mm
Part
No
Size

SS38RING 2-3/8
SS39RING 2-7/16
AF
19
03EPP-F
DAMATEC - AS2S SARL
4 Rue de Corse 72100 LE MANS
Tel : 09 66 80 28 50
CLE A FRAPPER
Part
No
Size
mm
SSM27OE 27
SSM30OE 30
SSM32OE 32
SSM36OE 36
SSM41OE 41
SSM46OE 46
SSM50OE 50
SSM55OE 55
SSM60OE 60
SSM65OE 65
SSM70OE 70
SSM75OE 75
SSM80OE 80
SSM85OE 85
SSM90OE 90
SSM95OE 95
SSM100OE 100
SSM105OE 105
SSM110OE 110
SSM115OE 115
SSM120OE 120
SSM125OE 125
SSM130OE 130
SSM135OE 135
SSM140OE 140
Part
No
Size
inch